PRE-BID MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbechicago.com

~ PROJECT

Esmond Elementary School Annex & Renovations — C1588
S TINE '  LOCATION e
October 31, 2017 10:00 a.m. 1865 West Montvale Avenue Patricia Montenegro
, - _ Chcago, IL 60643 | o
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION E TITLE ; ] PHONE : EMAIL : | , IN_lTIA[._S
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commissin Executi\re Dirctor‘ B | carina.sanchzcitvfchica_gg._om “ . |
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org A
Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org
Hector Castillo Public Building Commission Project Manager hector.castillo@cityofchicago.org C,:j
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Reputy Di’g‘l’;‘:]rnfrngeSign i kerllajeune@cityofchicago.org
Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org PA/
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance jesus.rodriquez2@cityofchicago.org /7}@
James Borkman Public Building Commission Sl Coi?sﬁoiﬂfe?nzﬁty Direioar james.borkman@cityofchicago.org I' %
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Senio(r:gr?tr;g;césfﬁ]\g:?ageﬁ patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org ’%
Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miquel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org /%ééa‘s
Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org %N
Lisa Giderof - Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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'PROJECT

Esmond E]ementary School Annex & Renovations — C1588

LOCATION Syt FACILITATOR
Esmond ES Auditorium . o
October 31, 2017 10:00 a.m. 1865 West Montvale Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60643
: CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS G
- PARTICIPANT : VORGANIZATION i _ ]| PHONES = n MAIL | INmALS
Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu Bb-t
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu o~
Shawn Walker CPS sawalker12@cps.edu /
Victor Simpkins ONYX vsimpskins@onyxchicago.com &L
Eucerve Guew pov K M| EGUpnkov @ kpmi cor | EE
TONOVAY B e M DnWAHT THC, . — Aoted Vi hnnrg(@Pne. o, ﬁi
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3o~
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PROJECT

Esmond Elementary School Annex & Renovatlons C1588

TIME LOCATION '  FACILITATOR

' o ' o © Esmond ES Auditorum '
October 31, 2017 10:00 a.m. 1865 West Montvale Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60643

Ztsins ek _________ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ~ ORGANIZATION PHONE
’ CLASS A

) W@ All-Bry Construction Company
Yot

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

Geule Whael g~ o SLETBE (450 Soarg B oo

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

: \ng%\\ FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC 7 ?z}g;" i ﬁg kf\?o\q&&l\.( ar
il //”] W CO LS MTT Yy Friedler Construction Company 11;-7_ (?f(/ ‘/¥J40j 1 /?,rcchs!//c,}ﬂgy <o

/\/,‘ ¢ L {_ 0 €S 0 The George Sollitt Construction Company 630.¢73. 453 | N la Cas oo @ Qe lli F4 - C-OM

Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company

\ luai'\' 1) etoroelC K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. o, w icthecie @ KRwiller. Com

Date Printed: 10/30/2017 7:40:21 PM
05125.03.08.05 MSI_PBC_PXM_EsmondESAnnexC1588_PreBidMigSign-In_20171031 Page 8 of 9




PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Esmond Elementary School Annex & Renovations — C1588

LOCATION ¥ FACILITATOR

Esmond ES Auditorium
Qctober 31, 2017 10:00 a.m. 1865 West Montvale Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60643

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT St ORGANIZATION PHONE
CLASS A (continued)
i i 5-535 B @ aadisom aswstrucd; : Afs
B& o (‘% - Madison Construction Company 3o 297 \e  Broee Sdlise He O‘iL He
. : 7
My OW s Y Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 7'4_;{ 130 M [fmg/‘ M QJWCW&%%‘» CJR”‘\

- Q0§ -
Fr9%s | Jilkde pathoe, tom

\l bl
FD-‘

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. %1 B78- Uuz

MARTIN  SimTon av EStim “J' ”“‘\Q{j}-d_"ggms_cm_._

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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